Exercise ECG
The optional “stress”
upgrade is a cost-effective
way to add more value to
this instrument. A standard
RS-232 interface links
P8000Power to a treadmill
or bicycle. The operator can

- Spirometry option can be added by owner;
does not require factory installation.
ORDERING INFORMATION
P8000PD.B P8000Power ECG, Basic
P8000PD.0 P8000Power ECG, with interpretation
P8000PD.1 P8000Power Combination ECG, with
interpretation and Spirometer
P8000PD.2 P8000Power Combination Resting and
Exercise/Stress Testing ECG
P8000PD.3 P8000Power Combination Resting and
Exercise/Stress ECG with Spirometer
SPECIFICATIONS
System
Size: 39 x 33 x 10 cm / 15" X 13" X 3.9"